Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/30/2004

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Airborne Express (OH), Inc.		12/30/2004	CORPORATION: OHIO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DHL Express (USA), Inc.	
Street Address:	1200 S. Pine Island Road	
Internal Address:	Suite 600	
City:	Plantation	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33324	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: OHIO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 15

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2717832	AIRBORNE EXCHANGE
Registration Number:	2743135	CORPORATE EXCHANGE
Registration Number:	2717833	SHIP EXCHANGE
Registration Number:	1093416	AIRBORNE
Registration Number:	1437512	AIRBORNE EXPRESS
Registration Number:	2283275	AIRBORNE EXPRESS
Registration Number:	1735312	AIRBORNE EXPRESS LETTER EXPRESS
Registration Number:	2228008	AIRBORNE LOGISTICS SERVICES
Registration Number:	2375004	AIRBORNE@HOME
Registration Number:	1083949	EXPRESS PACK
Registration Number:	2386629	OPTICAL VILLAGE
Registration Number:	2469389	OPTICAL VILLAGE
		TRADEMARK

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003037 FRAME: 0503

900020584

Registration Number:	1431514	SKY COURIER
Registration Number:	1776791	SKY COURIER
Registration Number:	1416968	SKY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)289-1330

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-289-1313

Email: hparksuk@btlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Hae Park-Suk

Address Line 1: 750 17th Street, NW

Address Line 2: Suite 900

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20006

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Hae Park-Suk
Signature:	/hps/
Date:	03/02/2005

Total Attachments: 2 source=dhl_expr#page1.tif source=dhl_expr#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003037 FRAME: 0504

DATE 12/30/2004 DOCUMENT ID

DESCRIPTION 200436501474 MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE (MEX) FLING

EXPED

PENALTY

CERT

COPY

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

SQUIRE, SANDERS & DEMPSEY 41 S. HIGH STREET COLUMBUS, OH 43215

STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

1507506

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

AIRBORNE EXPRESS (OH), INC.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of

Document(s):

MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE

Document No(s):

200436501474



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State

Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 1st day of January, A.D. 2005.

Ohio Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 003037 FRAME: 0505

200436501474

DATE 12/30/2004 DOCUMENT ID 200436501474

DESCRIPTION MERGER/DOMESTIC (MER) FILING 125.00 EXPED 100.00 PENALTY

CERT

COPY

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

SQUIRE, SANDERS & DEMPSEY 41 S. HIGH STREET COLUMBUS, OH 43215

STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

1507515

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

DHL EXPRESS (USA), INC.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s):

MERGER/DOMESTIC

Document No(s):

200436501474

CRETAR OF THE PARTY OF THE PART

United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 1st day of January, A.D. 2005.

Cuneth Bachmell

Ohio Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 003037 FRAME: 0506

RECORDED: 03/02/2005